<strong>2017 APA Colorado State Conference</strong> SurveyMonkey

Q1 What days did you attend the conference. (Mark all that apply)

Answered: 258  Skipped: 0
Wednesday
Thursday

Friday

Arrived Early
- Tuesday or...

Stayed Late -

Saturday and...
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Wednesday 86.82% 224
Thursday 93.41% 241
Friday 86.05% 222
Arrived Early - Tuesday or Before 40.70% 105
Stayed Late - Saturday and/or Sunday 28.29% 73

Total Respondents: 258
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<strong>2017 APA Colorado State Conference</strong> SurveyMonkey

Q2 Overall, how would you rate the 2017 APA Colorado State
Conference?

Answered: 258  Skipped: 0
Fairly good
Mildly good I

Not good at all

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Excellent 36.05% 93
Very good 50.39% 130
Fairly good 10.85% 28
Mildly good 2.71% 7
Not good at all 0.00% 0
TOTAL 258
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<strong>2017 APA Colorado State Conference</strong> SurveyMonkey

Q3 How would you rate the cost of the conference with the value given?

Answered: 258  Skipped: 0

Highly
Satisfied

Neutral

Unsatisfied

Highly
Unsatisfied

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Highly Satisfied 39.15% 101
Satisfied 45.35% 117
Neutral 12.79% 33
Unsatisfied 2.71% 7
Highly Unsatisfied 0.00% 0
TOTAL

258
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<strong>2017 APA Colorado State Conference</strong> SurveyMonkey

Q4 How would you rate the registration process?

Answered: 258  Skipped: 0

Highly
Satisfied

Neutral

Unsatisfied

Highly
Unsatisfied

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Highly Satisfied 33.72% 87
Satisfied 50.39% 130
Neutral 10.85% 28
Unsatisfied 5.04% 13
Highly Unsatisfied 0.00% 0
TOTAL 258
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<strong>2017 APA Colorado State Conference</strong> SurveyMonkey

Q5 During the registration process did you add in the "free" ticketed
items? (e.g. awards reception, plenary lunch, etc.) Registration for these
free items allow us to make a proper head count for meals and drinks so

we don't waste food. (In Steamboat we turned back almost 100 meals)

Answered: 256  Skipped: 2

Don't know

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 80.47% 206
No 11.72% 30
Don't know 7.81% 20
TOTAL 256
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<strong>2017 APA Colorado State Conference</strong> SurveyMonkey

Q6 Of the options below, which reflects your most important criteria for
the annual conference?

Answered: 244  Skipped: 14

Maximize the
number of CM...

Offer CMs but
provide more...

Maximize CM
offerings bu...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Maximize the number of CMs offered - try to offer 16 CMs to meet 1/2 of the reporting requirements 28.69% 70
Offer CMs but provide more social and networking opportunities (10-12 CMs) 19.26% 47
Maximize CM offerings but have concurrent social/networking opportunities for those who don't need CMs 52.05% 127
TOTAL s
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<strong>2017 APA Colorado State Conference</strong> SurveyMonkey

Q7 A few changes were implemented to the conference schedule and
offerings. Please rate each change.

Answered: 250  Skipped: 8

Conference APP
- No printed...

Session Tracks
sorted by le...

Additional
time between...
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Earlier Start
Wednesday...

Separated the
meal (eating...

Separated the
Awards Cerem...

1 hanr
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v

Breakout...

True Closing
Session at t...

Less Formal
Closing Session

Re-implementing
the Closing...
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SurveyMonkey
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0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. N/A . Extremely Poor Poor Neutral Good . Excellent
N/A EXTREMELY POOR NEUTRAL GOOD EXCELLENT TOTAL
POOR

Conference APP - No printed program 2.40% 2.80% 8.40% 18.00%  34.00% 34.40%
6 7 21 45 85 86 250

Session Tracks sorted by level of experience 15.20% 0.40% 3.60% 47.60%  29.20% 4.00%
(New, Mid-Level, Experience or a combination) 38 1 9 119 73 10 250

Additional time between sessions (20 minutes 1.20% 0.00% 3.60% 18.40%  47.60% 29.20%
instead of 15) 3 0 9 46 119 73 250

Earlier Start Wednesday Morning 2.40% 2.80% 10.80% 31.20%  39.20% 13.60%
6 7 27 78 98 34 250

Separated the meal (eating) and the 2.00% 3.60% 14.00% 23.60%  37.20% 19.60%
plenary/keynote general sessions 5 9 35 59 93 49 250

Separated the Awards Ceremony & Reception 10.80% 3.60% 11.20% 28.40%  28.80% 17.20%
27 9 28 71 72 43 250

1 hour Breakout Sessions on the last day 16.00% 0.00% 1.20% 23.60% 40.80% 18.40%
(Friday) 40 0 3 59 102 46 250

True Closing Session at the end of the day 28.80% 1.20% 2.00% 32.00%  19.20% 16.80%
Friday 72 3 5 80 48 42 250

Less Formal Closing Session 28.00% 0.00% 1.20% 32.40%  23.20% 15.20%
70 0 3 81 58 38 250

Re-implementing the Closing Reception Friday 28.80% 0.80% 2.00% 36.80%  20.00% 11.60%
afternoon 72 2 5 92 50 29 250
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<strong>2017 APA Colorado State Conference</strong> SurveyMonkey
Q8 What did you like best about the conference in Telluride/Mountain

Village?

Answered: 202  Skipped: 56

11 /60



<strong>2017 APA Colorado State Conference</strong> SurveyMonkey

Q9 What did you dislike about the conference?

Answered: 187  Skipped: 71
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<strong>2017 APA Colorado State Conference</strong>

Q10 How would you rate the venues/location?

Answered: 250  Skipped: 8

Location of
Conference

Quality of
Hotels

Quality of
Lodging/Rooms

13/60
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Breakout &
General Sess...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. N/A . Extremely Poor . Poor . Neutral . Good . Excellent

N/A EXTREMELY POOR POOR NEUTRAL GOOD EXCELLENT TOTAL

Location of Conference 0.00% 0.80% 1.61% 2.41% 24.10% 71.08%
0 2 4 6 60 177 249

Quality of Hotels 10.80% 0.40% 0.40% 4.80% 22.00% 61.60%
27 1 1 12 55 154 250

Quality of Lodging/Rooms 11.20% 0.40% 0.80% 6.00% 22.40% 59.20%
28 1 2 15 56 148 250

Breakout & General Session Rooms 0.00% 0.40% 4.00% 9.60% 45.60% 40.40%
0 1 10 24 114 101 250
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<strong>2017 APA Colorado State Conference</strong> SurveyMonkey

Q11 Please rate the following events and offer any comments.

Answered: 250  Skipped: 8

Wednesday
Night Openin...

Thursday Night
Awards Cerem...

Thursday Night
Awards...
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Friday Night
Closing...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. N/A . Extremely Poor Poor . Neutral . Good . Excellent
N/A EXTREMELY POOR NEUTRAL GOOD EXCELLENT TOTAL
POOR

Wednesday Night Opening Reception & 27.20% 0.40%  2.80% 11.20%  30.80% 27.60%
Cornhole Tournament - Telluride Town Park 68 1 7 28 77 69 250
Thursday Night Awards Ceremony - Conference 41.20% 2.80%  7.60% 18.80%  20.80% 8.80%
Center 103 7 19 47 52 22 250
Thursday Night Awards Reception - Peaks 37.20% 0.40% 1.60% 14.00% 21.20% 25.60%
Resort 93 1 4 35 53 64 250
Friday Night Closing Reception - Conference 53.60% 0.40%  0.80% 16.00%  20.00% 9.20%
Center 134 1 2 40 50 23 250
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<strong>2017 APA Colorado State Conference</strong> SurveyMonkey

Q12 How would you rate the overall quality of the breakout session
presentations?

Answered: 249  Skipped: 9

Highly
Satisfied

Neutral

Unstained

Highly
Unsatisfied

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Highly Satisfied 27.71% 69
Satisfied 60.64% 151
Neutral 9.64% 24
Unstained 1.61% 4
Highly Unsatisfied 0.40% 1
TOTAL 249
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<strong>2017 APA Colorado State Conference</strong>

SurveyMonkey

Q13 Did you utilize or like the Tracks based on level of experience (New,
Mid-level or Experienced) that was provided in the conference APP?

Answered: 249  Skipped: 9

Didn't know
the tracks w...

0% 10% 20% 30%

ANSWER CHOICES
Yes
No

Didn't know the tracks were identified this way

TOTAL

40% 50% 60%

18 /60

90% 100%

RESPONSES
23.69%

32.93%

43.37%

59

82

108

249
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SurveyMonkey

Q14 Please share your opinion on the breakout sessions in general at

The session
generally...

The sessions
covered topi...

The speakers
were effective

I learned a
lot from the...

(o] 1

BELOW

EXPECTATIONS
The session generally 0.80%
managed time effectively 2
The sessions covered 1.61%
topics that interest me 4
The speakers were 1.61%
effective 4
| learned a lot from the 1.20%
sessions this year 3

this year's conference.

Answered: 249  Skipped: 9
3 4 5 6 7
DID NOT MEET MET
EXPECTATIONS EXPECTATIONS
2.01% 83.13%
5 207
6.43% 71.89%
16 179
2.01% 79.52%
5 198
7.63% 71.49%
19 178
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EXCEEDED
EXPECTATIONS

14.06%
35

20.08%
50

16.87%
42

19.68%
49

10

TOTAL

249

249

249

249

WEIGHTED
AVERAGE

3.10

3.10

3.12

3.10



<strong>2017 APA Colorado State Conference</strong> SurveyMonkey
Q15 If you attended the Wednesday opening plenary with Elizabeth

Garner, please rate the following:

Answered: 247  Skipped: 11
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Topic

Speaker

Presentation

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. N/A . Extremely Poor . Poor . Neutral . Good . Excellent

N/A EXTREMELY POOR POOR NEUTRAL GOOD EXCELLENT TOTAL

21/60



<strong>2017 APA Colorado State Conference</strong>

Topic

Speaker

Presentation

26.32%
65

25.91%
64

25.91%
64

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0
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1.62%

1.21%

2.02%

23.08%
57

14.57%
36

17.81%
44

SurveyMonkey
48.99%

121 247
58.30%

144 247
54.25%

134 247



<strong>2017 APA Colorado State Conference</strong> SurveyMonkey

Q16 If you attended the Thursday keynote Alan Malach, FAICP please
rate the following:

Answered: 247  Skipped: 11
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Topic

Speaker

Presentation

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. N/A . Extremely Poor . Poor . Neutral .Good . Excellent

N/A EXTREMELY POOR POOR NEUTRAL GOOD EXCELLENT TOTAL
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Topic

Speaker

Presentation

23.48%
58

23.48%
58

23.48%
58

0.81%
2

1.21%
3

0.81%
2

0.40%
1

3.24%
8

4.45%
11

25/60

6.48%
16

13.77%
34

14.98%
37

30.36%
75

32.39%
80

32.79%
81

SurveyMonkey
38.46%
95 247
25.91%
64 247
23.48%
58 247



<strong>2017 APA Colorado State Conference</strong> SurveyMonkey

Q17 If you attended the Friday closing session please rate the following:

Answered: 192  Skipped: 66

Format - many
speakers

Mixture of
funny,...

Topics
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Speakers

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. N/A . Extremely Poor Poor . Neutral . Good . Excellent
N/A EXTREMELY POOR NEUTRAL GOOD EXCELLENT TOTAL
POOR

Format - many speakers 64.58% 0.00%  0.52% 4.69% 15.10% 15.10%
124 0 1 9 29 29 192

Mixture of funny, passionate and informative 61.46% 0.00% 1.04% 417%  13.54% 19.79%
presentations 118 0 2 8 26 38 192

Topics 60.94% 0.52% 1.04% 521% 17.71% 14.58%
117 1 2 10 34 28 192

Speakers 60.94% 0.00%  0.00% 573% 16.15% 17.19%
117 0 0 11 31 33 192
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<strong>2017 APA Colorado State Conference</strong> SurveyMonkey

Q18 Do you have any suggestions for future keynote speakers?

Answered: 41 Skipped: 217
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Q19 What topics would you like to see at future conferences?

Answered: 73 Skipped: 185
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<strong>2017 APA Colorado State Conference</strong> SurveyMonkey

Q20 Did you attend any of the workshops listed below?Colorado
Downtown Streets: A Tool for communities, Planners & EngineersAICP
Exam Prep WorkshopTransportation Planning: What if the Goal is to
Move Communities Forward, not cars Faster?Planning Commissioner
Workshop

Answered: 245  Skipped: 13

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 22.45% 55
No 77.55% 190
TOTAL 245
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Q21 Please rate the conference workshop you attended

Answered: 55  Skipped: 203

Colorado
Downtown...

AICP Exam Prep

Transportation
Planning: Wh...
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Planning

Commissioner... .

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. N/A . Extremely Poor Poor . Neutral . Good . Excellent
N/A EXTREMELY POOR NEUTRAL GOOD EXCELLENT TOTAL
POOR

Colorado Downtown Streets: A Tool for 55.56% 0.00% 2.22% 8.89%  15.56% 17.78%
Communities, Planners & Engineers 25 0 1 4 7 8 45

AICP Exam Prep 65.79% 0.00% 2.63% 7.89% 15.79% 7.89%
25 0 1 3 6 3 38

Transportation Planning: What if the Goal is to 46.34% 0.00%  0.00% 244% 31.71% 19.51%
Move Communities Forwad, not Cars Faster? 19 0 0 1 13 8 41

Planning Commissioner Workshop 71.79% 0.00%  0.00% 513% 12.82% 10.26%
28 0 0 2 5 4 39
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Q22 Did you attend Wednesday morning and/or afternoon sessions or
mobile tours?

Answered: 245  Skipped: 13

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 62.86% 154
No 37.14% 91
TOTAL 245
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Q23 Please rate the Wednesday morning 9:30 a.m. - 11:00 a.m. session
that you attended.

Answered: 145  Skipped: 113

The Ultimate
What If:... I
Engage and
Inspire:... I
What if we
change the... I
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What if.... A

Community... I

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. N/A . Extremely Poor Poor [l Neutral [ Good . Excellent
N/A EXTREMELY POOR NEUTRAL GOOD EXCELLENT TOTAL
POOR

The Ultimate What If: Exploring different 49.44% 0.00%  0.00% 3.37% 39.33% 7.87%
approaches to scenario planning. 44 0 0 3 35 7 89

Engage and Inspire: Envision Redevelopment 70.37% 0.00%  0.00% 247% 14.81% 12.35%
57 0 0 2 12 10 81

What if we change the conservation about 65.93% 0.00%  0.00% 1.10%  21.98% 10.99%
parking? 60 0 0 1 20 10 91

What if.... A Community Became Engaged? 65.85% 0.00% 1.22% 2.44%  23.17% 7.32%
54 0 1 2 19 6 82
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Q24 Please rate your Wednesday afternoon 1:40 - 3:10 p.m. session.

Answered: 133  Skipped: 125

2017
Legislative...

How Health
Happened:...

Industrial
Development ...
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What if you

moved that... -

0% 10% 20%

30%

N/A Extremely Poor
[ o

2017 Legislative Update

How Health Happened: Envision Public Health in
Comprehensive Plans - Stories from Loveland,
Longmont, Arvada and beyond!

Industrial Development = A Balanced Economy,
Primary Jobs & Compatible Development. Who
knew?

What if you moved that window five fee west on
the front facade?

N/A
61.90%
52

68.42%
52

75.64%
59

60.23%
53

40% 50%

60%

Poor . Neutral

EXTREMELY
POOR

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

1.28%

0.00%
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POOR

10.71%
9

0.00%
0

1.28%

3.41%

70%

80%

90% 100%

. Good . Excellent
NEUTRAL GOOD
7.14% 19.05%

6 16

3.95% 21.05%

3 16

5.13% 12.82%

4 10

10.23%  18.18%

9 16

SurveyMonkey

EXCELLENT

1.19%
1

6.58%
5

3.85%

7.95%

TOTAL

84

76

78

88
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Q25 Please rate your Wednesday afternoon 3:30 - 5:00 p.m. session.

Answered: 137  Skipped: 121

Vested Rights
& Developmen...

Waht if VMT
per capita h...

Preservation
for a Changi...
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Aging in
Place:...
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
. N/A . Extremely Poor Poor . Neutral . Good . Excellent
N/A EXTREMELY POOR NEUTRAL GOOD EXCELLENT TOTAL
POOR
Vested Rights & Development Agreements: 51.72% 0.00%  0.00% 6.90%  26.44% 14.94%
What planners should know.... 45 0 0 6 23 13 87
Waht if VMT per capita has not peaked? 66.67% 0.00%  0.00% 2.67% 17.33% 13.33%
50 0 0 2 13 10 75
Preservation for a Changing Colorado 78.08% 0.00% 1.37% 1.37%  13.70% 5.48%
57 0 1 1 10 4 73
Aging in Place: Transportation and Land Use 59.55% 0.00% 1.12% 6.74%  29.21% 3.37%
Policies and Practices 53 0 1 6 26 3 89
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Q26 If you attended a Wednesday mobile tour, please rate it below.

Answered: 100  Skipped: 158

Historic
Downtown...

Planning for
Healthy Fore...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. N/A . Extremely Poor Poor . Neutral . Good . Excellent
N/A EXTREMELY POOR NEUTRAL GOOD EXCELLENT TOTAL
POOR
Historic Downtown Telluride Walking Tour 75.00% 0.00%  0.00% 0.00% 9.78% 15.22%
69 0 0 0 9 14 92
Planning for Healthy Forests Mobile 87.80% 0.00%  0.00% 0.00% 2.44% 9.76%
Workshop 72 0 0 0 2 8 82
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Q27 Did you attend Thursday morning or afternoon sessions or mobile
tours?

Answered: 244  Skipped: 14

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 75.82% 185
No 24.18% 59
TOTAL 244
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Q28 Please rate your Tuesday morning 10:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. session.

Answered: 161  Skipped: 97

ETHICS: What
if Planners...

Gunnison
Valley One...

What if
Pedestrian...
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What if

Highland Ran... .

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. N/A . Extremely Poor Poor . Neutral . Good . Excellent
N/A EXTREMELY POOR NEUTRAL GOOD EXCELLENT TOTAL
POOR

ETHICS: What if Planners were Unethical? 53.10% 0.00%  0.00% 3.54% 23.01% 20.35%
60 0 0 4 26 23 113

Gunnison Valley One valley Prosperity Project 70.83% 0.00%  1.04% 1.04%  10.42% 16.67%
68 0 1 1 10 16 96

What if Pedestrian Oriented TOD Produced No 70.00% 0.00% 1.11% 556% 11.11% 12.22%
New Traffic? 63 0 1 5 10 11 90

What if Highland Ranch got it right? 37 years & 66.67% 0.00%  3.13% 8.33% 19.79% 2.08%
counting for the biggest (and best?) Colorado 64 0 3 8 19 2 96

PUD
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Q29 Please rate your Thursday afternoon 1:40 - 3:10 p.m. session.

Answered: 152  Skipped: 106
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Social Equity
in Multimoda...

LAW: Supreme
Court Taking...

What if Cities
Lead the Way...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. N/A . Extremely Poor . Poor . Neutral .Good . Excellent
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Social Equity in Multimodal Corridor Planning

LAW: Supreme Court Takings Law Review - Murr
v. Wisconsin & Relevant Parcel Analysis

What if Cities Lead the Way on Climate Chage:
Fort Collins' Climate Action Plan

N/A

59.00%
59

58.42%
59

66.67%
68

EXTREMELY
POOR

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0
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POOR

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%
0

NEUTRAL

6.00%
6

1.98%
2

1.96%
2

GOOD

21.00%
21

30.69%
31

15.69%
16

SurveyMonkey

EXCELLENT TOTAL

14.00%
14 100

8.91%
9 101

15.69%
16 102
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Q30 Please rate your Thursday afternoon 3:30 - 5:00 p.m. session.

Answered: 157  Skipped: 101
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Oh, Where will
the Millenni...

LAW: How Water
Law is Made...

Smart City
Lessons from...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

@N/A [ Extremely Good [ Good [ Neither good nor poor [ Poor
- Extremely Poor
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Oh, Where will the Millennials
move next?

LAW: How Water Law is Made
Today

Smart City Lessons from Kenya to
Colorado

N/A

42.98%
52

66.30%
61

71.74%
66

EXTREMELY

GOOD

9.92%
12

14.13%
13

5.43%
5

GOOD

24.79%
30

15.22%
14

13.04%
12
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NEITHER GOOD
NOR POOR

14.05%
17

3.26%
3

217%
2

POOR

5.79%

0.00%

4.35%
4

SurveyMonkey

EXTREMELY TOTAL
POOR

2.48%

3 121
1.09%

1 92
3.26%

3 92
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Q31 If you attended a mobile tour on Thursday, please rate it below.

Answered: 117  Skipped: 141

Designing for
the Gnar: Ne...

Guts of the
Gondola Mobi...

Telluride
Cultural Art...
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Eco-Flow Bike
Tour

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

@N/A [ Extremely Good Good [ Neither good nor poor [}l Poor
. Extremely Poor

N/A EXTREMELY GOOD NEITHER POOR EXTREMELY TOTAL
GOOD GOOD NOR POOR
POOR

Designing for the Gnar: New Technologies in ~ 94.79% 4.17% 1.04% 0.00%  0.00% 0.00%
Ski Manufacturing Mobile Tour 91 4 1 0 0 0 96

Guts of the Gondola Mobile Workshop 85.29% 10.78% 3.92% 0.00%  0.00% 0.00%
87 11 4 0 0 0 102

Telluride Cultural Arts District Mobile Tour 91.18% 4.90% 1.96% 0.98%  0.00% 0.98%
93 5 2 1 0 1 102

Eco-Flow Bike Tour 92.78% 5.15% 1.03% 0.00%  0.00% 1.03%
90 5 1 0 0 1 97
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Q32 Did you attend the Friday breakout sessions?

Answered: 241  Skipped: 17

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 72.20% 174
No 27.80% 67
TOTAL 241
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<strong>2017 APA Colorado State Conference</strong>

SurveyMonkey

Q33 Please rate the Friday morning 8:00 - 9:00 a.m. breakout sessions

LAW: The HOA
Timebomb

Waht if Global
Trends Guide...

Reducing
Colorado...

(=}

LAW: The HOA Timebomb

Waht if Global Trends Guided
Rural Downtown Investment
Strategies?

Reducing Colorado Communities
Risk to Geologic Hazards

N/A
45.90%
56

79.38%
77

75.26%
73

Answered: 151

EXTREMELY
POOR

0.82%
1

1.03%
1

0.00%
0

below
Skipped: 107
4 5 6
POOR NEUTRAL
0.82% 10.66%
1 13
1.03% 4.12%
1 4
1.03% 6.19%
1 6
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GOOD

29.51%
36

10.31%
10

12.37%
12

EXCELLENT

12.30%
15

4.12%
4

5.15%

10

TOTAL

122

97

97

WEIGHTED
AVERAGE

3.14

1.77

1.96



<strong>2017 APA Colorado State Conference</strong>

SurveyMonkey

Q34 Please rate the Friday morning 9:20 - 10:20 a.m. breakout sessions

What if
single-famil...

Facing Federal
budget cuts,...

Practical
Urbanism: Wh...

What if single-family Homes
House Multiple Households?

Facing Federal budget cuts,
partnering with Public Lands to
Maximize Recreation
Programming

Practical Urbanism: Where
Planning Meets Implementation

(=}
-

N/A

42.52%
54

81.25%
78

67.00%
67

Answered: 157

EXTREMELY
POOR

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

below:

Skipped: 101

4 5 6
POOR NEUTRAL
0.00% 7.09%
0 9
1.04% 4.17%
1 4
1.00% 3.00%
1 3
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GOOD

30.71%
39

9.38%
9

21.00%
21

EXCELLENT

19.69%
25

4.17%
4

8.00%

10

TOTAL

127

96

100

WEIGHTED
AVERAGE

3.43

1.73

2.35



<strong>2017 APA Colorado State Conference</strong>

SurveyMonkey

Q35 Please rate the Wednesday morning 10:40 - 11:40 a.m. breakout
sessions below:

The Next
Evolution of...

Finding common
Ground: Publ...

The Re-Vi Life
cycle - From...

o

The Next Evolution of Public
Hearings

Finding common Ground: Public &
Private Sector Planners Achieve
common Goals through the
Development Process

The Re-Vi Life cycle - From
"What If" to Reality

N/A
57.14%
68

65.05%
67

85.26%
81

Answered: 145

2 3
EXTREMELY
POOR
0.84%
1
0.00%
0
0.00%
0

Skipped: 113

4 5 6
POOR NEUTRAL
0.00% 7.56%

0 9
0.97% 2.91%

1 3
0.00% 0.00%

0 0
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GOOD EXCELLENT TOTAL

22.69% 11.76%
27 14 119

22.33% 8.74%
23 9 103

7.37% 7.37%
7 7 95

WEIGHTED
AVERAGE

2.73

2.44

1.66



<strong>2017 APA Colorado State Conference</strong>

SurveyMonkey

Q36 Please rate the Friday afternoon 1:25 - 2:25 p.m. breakout sessions

LAW: What's
New in Form...

Engaging,
Retaining an...

The Mixed-Use
Conundrum

Thinking
Outside the...

LAW: What's New in Form Based
Zoning Codes?

Engaging, Retaining and
Developing the Emerging
Planning Professional

The Mixed-Use Conundrum

Thinking Outside the Box: Making
the Case for Authentic Community
Engagement

N/A

74.04%
77

87.50%
77

62.83%
71

86.60%
84

Answered: 141

EXTREMELY
POOR

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.88%

0.00%
0
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below:
Skipped: 117
4 5 6
POOR NEUTRAL
0.00% 4.81%
0 5
0.00% 0.00%
0 0
0.88% 2.65%
1 3
0.00% 1.03%
0 1

GOOD

14.42%
15

5.68%
5

24.78%
28

8.25%
8

EXCELLENT

6.73%
7

6.82%
6
7.96%

4.12%

10

TOTAL

104

88

113

97

WEIGHTED
AVERAGE

2.06

1.57

2.50

1.57



<strong>2017 APA Colorado State Conference</strong> SurveyMonkey

Q37 If you attended a mobile tour on Friday, please rate it below.

Answered: 111 Skipped: 147
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Historic .

Downtown...

Telluride
Valley Floor...

Envision a I

future with...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

@N/A [ Extremely Good [7 Good [ Neither good nor poor [ Poor
- Extremely Poor
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<strong>2017 APA Colorado State Conference</strong>

Historic Downtown Telluride Walking
Tour

Telluride Valley Floor Mobile Tour

Envision a future with Affordable
Housing Mobile Workshop

N/A
90.29%
93

94.90%
93

93.88%
92

EXTREMELY

GOOD

3.88%
4

5.10%
5

2.04%
2

GOOD

5.83%

0.00%

4.08%
4
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NEITHER GOOD
NOR POOR

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

POOR

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%
0

SurveyMonkey

EXTREMELY TOTAL
POOR

0.00%

0 103
0.00%

0 98
0.00%

0 98



<strong>2017 APA Colorado State Conference</strong> SurveyMonkey

Q38 Is there anything else you’d like to share about the 2017 APA
Colorado State Conference?

Answered: 59  Skipped: 199
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